
FAR No. 4

MONTHLY REPORT OF DISBURSEMENTS

For the month of March 2022
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01 Regular Agency FundFund Cluster

CASH DISBURSEMENTS 1,972,214.61 3,161,680.44 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.005,133,895.05 0.00 0.00 0.00 5,133,895.05 0.00 1,972,214.61 3,161,680.44 0.00 0.00 5,133,895.050.00

   Notice of Cash Allocation (NCA) 1,756,590.98 2,096,299.09 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.003,852,890.07 0.00 0.00 0.00 3,852,890.07 0.00 1,756,590.98 2,096,299.09 0.00 0.00 3,852,890.070.00

      MDS Checks Issued 348,835.12 546,866.73 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00895,701.85 0.00 0.00 0.00 895,701.85 0.00 348,835.12 546,866.73 0.00 0.00 895,701.850.00

      Advice to Debit Account 1,407,755.86 1,549,432.36 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.002,957,188.22 0.00 0.00 0.00 2,957,188.22 0.00 1,407,755.86 1,549,432.36 0.00 0.00 2,957,188.220.00

   Notice of Transfer Allocations (NTA) 215,623.63 1,065,381.35 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.001,281,004.98 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,281,004.98 0.00 215,623.63 1,065,381.35 0.00 0.00 1,281,004.980.00

      MDS Checks Issued 69,161.81 86,065.80 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00155,227.61 0.00 0.00 0.00 155,227.61 0.00 69,161.81 86,065.80 0.00 0.00 155,227.610.00

      Advice to Debit Account 146,461.82 979,315.55 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.001,125,777.37 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,125,777.37 0.00 146,461.82 979,315.55 0.00 0.00 1,125,777.370.00

   Working Fund for FAPs 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

   Cash Disbursement Ceiling (CDC) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

TOTAL CASH DISBURSEMENTS 1,972,214.61 3,161,680.44 0.00 0.00 5,133,895.05 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 5,133,895.05 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 1,972,214.61 3,161,680.44 0.00 0.00 5,133,895.05

NON-CASH DISBURSEMENTS 182,175.17 20,388.17 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00202,563.34 0.00 0.00 0.00 202,563.34 0.00 182,175.17 20,388.17 0.00 0.00 202,563.34

   Tax Remittance Advices Issued (TRA) 182,175.17 20,388.17 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00202,563.34 0.00 0.00 0.00 202,563.34 0.00 182,175.17 20,388.17 0.00 0.00 202,563.34

   Non-Cash Availment Authority (NCAA) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

   Disbursements effected through outright

deductions from claims (please specify...)
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

      Overpayment of expenses(e.g. personnel

benefits)
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

      Restitution for loss of government property 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

      Liquidated damages and similar claims 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

   Others(TEF, BTr-Documentary Stamp Tax, etc.) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

TOTAL NON-CASH DISBURSEMENTS 182,175.17 20,388.17 0.00 0.00 202,563.34 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 202,563.34 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 182,175.17 20,388.17 0.00 0.00 202,563.34

GRAND TOTAL 2,154,389.78 3,182,068.61 0.00 0.00 5,336,458.39 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 5,336,458.39 0.00 0.00 2,154,389.780.00 0.00 0.003,182,068.61 0.00 5,336,458.39

SUMMARY

Particulars Previous Report This Month As at Date

(1) (2) (3) (4)

Total Disbursement Authorities Received 8,113,725.59 4,083,563.34 12,197,288.93

  NCA 6,077,000.00 3,137,000.00 9,214,000.00

  NTA 1,754,000.00 744,000.00 2,498,000.00

  Working Fund 0.00 0.00 0.00

  TRA 282,725.59 202,563.34 485,288.93

  CDC 0.00 0.00 0.00

  NCAA 0.00 0.00 0.00

Less: Notice of Transfer of Allocations (NTA)* issued 0.00 0.00 0.00

Total Disbursement Authorities Available 8,113,725.59 4,083,563.34 12,197,288.93

Less: 0.00 0.00 0.00

  Lapsed NCA 0.00 0.00 0.00

  Disbursements 6,663,897.52 5,336,458.39 12,000,355.91

  Less: Other Non-Cash Disbursements 0.00 0.00 0.00

    Disbursements effected through outright deductions from claims 0.00 0.00 0.00

      Overpayment of expenses(e.g. personnel benefits) 0.00 0.00 0.00

      Restitution for loss of government property 0.00 0.00 0.00

      Liquidated damages and similar claims 0.00 0.00 0.00

    Others (e.g. TEF, BTr, Docs Stamp, etc.) 0.00 0.00 0.00

Add/Less: Adjustments (e.g. cancelled/staled checks) 0.00 0.00 0.00

Balance of Disbursement Authorities as at date 1,449,828.07 (1,252,895.05) 196,933.02

Total Disbursements Program 8,847,802.00 5,926,812.00 14,774,614.00

Less: *Actual Disbursements 6,663,897.52 5,336,458.39 12,000,355.91

(Over)/Under spending 2,183,904.48 590,353.61 2,774,258.09

Notes: * The use of NTA is discouraged

Notes: ** Amounts should tally with the grand total disbursemnt (column 27).
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